Parental Questionnaire 2022

Voﬂ

NB: 2% represents 1 parent. 44 parents in total responded to the questionnaire-73%.

Disagree

1. My child is happy at 89% 11%
school

2. My child feels safe at | 96% 4%
school

3. My child is well 93% 7%
looked after at school

4. The school makes 82% 18%
sure its pupils are well
behaved

5. The school makes me | 73% 25% 2%
aware of what my child
will learn during the
year

6. Where | have raised 50% 20% 30%
concerns they have
been dealt with

properly

7. The staff are 82% 18%
approachable and
respond well to any
queries | may have

8. The school has high 82% 18%
expectations for my
child

9. My child does well at | 75% 23% 2%
school




10. The school let me
know how my child is
doing

57%

39%

4%

11. There is a good
range of subjects
available to my child at
this school

71%

25%

2%

2%

12. The school supports
my child’s wider
personal development.

64%

30%

2%

2%

13. | would recommend
this school to another
parent

100%

14. The school’s ethos
and values have a

positive effect on my
child.

86%

14%

15. | am kept up to date
and informed with
regular communication
e.g. newsletters/
parentmail/website.

85%

14%

2%

16. If your child has
special educational
needs or disabilities do
you feel the school gives
them the support to
succeed?

100%

17. If your child has
been bullied, did school
dealt with the bullying
quickly and effectively?

4%

96%







